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April

Mon, April 01, 2024 Student Accelerator Business Fund
Mon, April 01, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Mon, April 01, 2024 BSU Meeting
Tue, April 02, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Tue, April 02, 2024 Open Mic Poetry
Wed, April 03, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Wed, April 03, 2024 Wellness Fair
Wed, April 03, 2024 First Gen Family of the Year
Thu, April 04, 2024 Crane Observatory Open Viewing Sessions
Thu, April 04, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Thu, April 04, 2024 HALO Blood Drive
Thu, April 04, 2024 Queers & Allies Social
Thu, April 04, 2024 Understanding and Building a Personal Budget
Fri, April 05, 2024 Coleman Hawkins Jazz Festival
Fri, April 05, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Fri, April 05, 2024 We Are First Friday Speaker
Sat, April 06, 2024 Free HIV Testing
Sun, April 07, 2024 Study Sundays
Sun, April 07, 2024 Topeka Youth Symphony Orchestra Concert
Sun, April 07, 2024 Honors Chamber Concert
Mon, April 08, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Mon, April 08, 2024 Student Employee Appreciation Week
Mon, April 08, 2024 Walk and Chalk
Mon, April 08, 2024 BSU Meeting
Mon, April 08, 2024 WU University Band
Tue, April 09, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Tue, April 09, 2024 Student Employee Appreciation Week
Tue, April 09, 2024 Walk and Chalk
Tue, April 09, 2024 Overdose and Naloxone Use Presentation
Tue, April 09, 2024 Musical and Visual Performance
Tue, April 09, 2024 Alpha Delta Jeopardy
Tue, April 09, 2024 Piano Recital
Wed, April 10, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Wed, April 10, 2024 Student Employee Appreciation Week
Wed, April 10, 2024 Walk and Chalk
Wed, April 10, 2024 Alpha Delta Fundraiser
Wed, April 10, 2024 Nail Speak Off
Wed, April 10, 2024 Rags to Riches
Thu, April 11, 2024 Crane Observatory Open Viewing Sessions
Thu, April 11, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Thu, April 11, 2024 Student Employee Appreciation Week
Thu, April 11, 2024 Walk and Chalk
Thu, April 11, 2024 Do's and Don'ts of Job Applications and Interviews
Thu, April 11, 2024 WSGA Field Day
Thu, April 11, 2024 URGE Meeting
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Thu, April 11, 2024 Junior Recital
Fri, April 12, 2024 Senior Art Exhibit
Fri, April 12, 2024 Walk and Chalk
Fri, April 12, 2024 Ichabod Sophomore/Junior Day
Fri, April 12, 2024 WU Piano and Organ Society Gala
Sat, April 13, 2024 Zsolt Eder and Lucy Tan Duo
Sat, April 13, 2024 Junior Violin Recital
Sun, April 14, 2024 Study Sundays
Sun, April 14, 2024 WU Wind Ensemble
Sun, April 14, 2024 Senior Cello Recital
Mon, April 15, 2024 Zeta Philanthropy Week
Mon, April 15, 2024 BSU Meeting
Mon, April 15, 2024 WU Trombone Studio
Tue, April 16, 2024 WU String Orchestra
Wed, April 17, 2024 SANE/SART and Neurobiology of Trauma
Wed, April 17, 2024 Zeta Tau Alpha Dart Throw
Wed, April 17, 2024 Historic Film Night
Thu, April 18, 2024 Crane Observatory Open Viewing Sessions
Thu, April 18, 2024 Technical Letter of Intent Signing Day
Thu, April 18, 2024 Credit and Loans
Thu, April 18, 2024 Washburn Amazing Race- Canceled
Thu, April 18, 2024 WU Faculty Jazz Quintet Recital- Cancelled
Fri, April 19, 2024 WIFI Film Festival
Fri, April 19, 2024 WITCH
Fri, April 19, 2024 Apeiron
Fri, April 19, 2024 Pie a Zeta!
Fri, April 19, 2024 Art Club Fun
Sat, April 20, 2024 WSGA The Big Event
Sat, April 20, 2024 WIFI Film Festival
Sat, April 20, 2024 Earth Day Clean UP
Sat, April 20, 2024 Senior Flute Recital
Sun, April 21, 2024 Study Sundays
Sun, April 21, 2024 Percussion Picnic
Sun, April 21, 2024 WU Percussion Ensemble
Sun, April 21, 2024 Senior Cello Recital
Mon, April 22, 2024 Earth Day Scorch on the Porch
Mon, April 22, 2024 BSU Meeting
Mon, April 22, 2024 Junior Percussion Recital
Tue, April 23, 2024 WUmester Artmaking Popup
Tue, April 23, 2024 WU Vox Aura Concert
Tue, April 23, 2024 WU Saxophone Quartet
Wed, April 24, 2024 'Denim Day'
Wed, April 24, 2024 International Brown Bag
Wed, April 24, 2024 Fulbright Scholar Program Info Session
Wed, April 24, 2024 Bookworm Bods
Thu, April 25, 2024 Crane Observatory Open Viewing Sessions
Thu, April 25, 2024 HALO End of Semester Celebration
Thu, April 25, 2024 Candlelight Survivors' Vigil for Sexual Assault
Thu, April 25, 2024 URGE Meeting
Thu, April 25, 2024 SAAM Vigil
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Fri, April 26, 2024 Transfer Student Orientation
Sat, April 27, 2024 Biology Club Fundraiser
Sat, April 27, 2024 5K Run and Walk
Sat, April 27, 2024 KTWU Women on Wheels Car Show
Sat, April 27, 2024  Ad Astra Space Day
Sat, April 27, 2024 Topeka Symphony Orchestra
Sun, April 28, 2024 Study Sundays
Sun, April 28, 2024 Faculty Woodwind Quartet and Trio
Mon, April 29, 2024 BSU Meeting
Mon, April 29, 2024 Cellos Performance
Mon, April 29, 2024 Christian Challenge Pancake Feed


